
1	 Cobie Fletcher-Vance	 INF
2	 Cody Mincey	 RHP
4	 Marcus Chiu	 INF
5	 Demetrius Sims	 INF
6	 J.D. Orr	 OF
7	 J.D. Osborne	 INF
8	 Thomas Jones	 OF
9	 Griffin Conine	 OF
10	 Kevin Randel	 Mgr.
11	 Will Banfield	 C
12	 Nasim Nunez	 INF
13	 Chanler Jozwiak	 LHP
14	 Robinson Martinez	 RHP
15	 Bubba Hollins	 INF
17	 Davis Bradshaw	 OF
19	 Jam Mercado	 C
20	 Patrick Monteverde	 LHP
21	 Paul McIntosh	 C
23	 Andrew McInvale	 RHP
24	 Frank Moore	 Coach
25	 Sean Reynolds	 RHP
26	 Scott Seabol	 Hitting Coach
27	 Zach Leban	 RHP
28	 Dave Eiland	 Pitching Coach
29	 Luis Palacios	 LHP
30	 Eury Pérez	 RHP
32	 Dax Fulton	 LHP
34	 Jorge Mercedes	 RHP
35	 Josan Mendez	 RHP
36	 Norel Gonzales	 OF
37	 Taylor Mitzel	 RHP
39	 Brady Puckett	 RHP

1	 Corey Ray	 OF
2	 Gabe Holt	 INF
5	 Chuckie Caufield	 Hitting Coach
6	 Ethan Murray	 INF
7	 Nick Kahle	 C
8	 Brent Diaz	 C
9	 Jason Lopez	 C
10	 Terence Doston	 OF
11	 Ryan Middendorf	 RHP
12	 Jackson Chourio	 OF
13	 Mike Guerrero	 Manager
15	 Felix Valerio	 INF
16	 Clayton Andrews	 LHP
17	 Robbie Hitt	 RHP
18	 Nick Bennett	 LHP
19	 Arnaldo Hernandez	 RHP
20	 Zach Vennaro	 RHP
21	 Tristen Lutz	 OF
23	 J.J. Reimer	 Coach
24	 Nick Childs	 Pitching Coach
25	 Carlos Luna	 RHP
26	 Zavier Warren	 INF
27	 Justin Jarvis	 RHP
28	 Taylor Floyd	 RHP
29	 Harold Chirino	 RHP
30	 Yeison Coca	 INF
31	 Garrett Whitley	 OF
34	 Michael O’Neal	 Coach
38	 James Meeker	 RHP
39	 T.J. Shook	 RHP
40	 Kent Hasler	 RHP
41	 Brandon Knarr	 LHP
46	 Thomas Dillard	 INF
52	 Wes Clarke	 INF

GAME SCORECARD
Sunday, September 18
Blue Wahoos Stadium,

 Pensacola, FL

FIRST PITCH:          GAME END:               TIME OF GAME:	     ATTENDANCE:
Please check press box board for daily transactions and any lineup or game time changes.

Umpires: HP -  Justin Whiddon    1B -  Steven Hodgins     3B -  Bobby Tassone    *Crew Chief

		         PENSACOLA BLUE WAHOOS (MIA)

	 #	  BLUE WAHOOS LINEUP		  POS	 1	 2	 3	 4	 5	 6	 7	 8	 9	 AB	 R	 H	 RBI

	 12	 Nasim Nuñez (S)	 	 SS		

	 9	 Griffin Conine (L)	 	 RF	 	 	

	 36	 Norel Gonzales (L)		  DH			 

	 11	 Will Banfield	 	 C

	 1	 Cobie Fletcher-Vance		  3B

	 5	 Demetrius Sims		  2B

	 6	 J.D. Orr (L)		  CF

	 4	 Marcus Chiu		  1B

	 17	 Davis Bradshaw (L)		  LF			 

	 #	 BLUE WAHOOS PITCHERS	 	 IP	 H	 R	 ER	 BB	 SO	 TP

	 29	 Luis Palacios (LHP)		

	 WIN  	 LOSS	                      SAVE LOSSSAVE

	 #	 BLUE WAHOOS ROSTER

			   BILOXI SHUCKERS (MIL) 	  (67-67) - South Division 

	 #	 SHUCKERS PITCHERS		  IP	 H	 R	 ER	 BB	 SO	 TP

	 25	 Carlos Luna (RHP)	 	
	

	 WIN	 LOSS	                      SAVE LOSSSAVE

	 #	  SHUCKERS LINEUP		  POS	 1	 2	 3	 4	 5	 6	 7	 8	 9	

	 15	 Felix Valerio		  DH

	 12	 Jackson Chourio		  CF

	 26	 Zavier Warren (S)		  3B

	 52	 Wes Clarke		  1B

	 21	 Tristen Lutz		  LF

	 6	 Ethan Murray		  SS

	 30	 Yeison Coca (S)		  2B

	 10	 Terence Doston (L)		  RF

	 9	 Jason Lopez		  C	

	   
		  TOTALS		  R/H

		  TOTALS		  R/H

	 #	 SHUCKERS ROSTER

   (67-63) - South Division

	Holt		  Diaz
			  Whitley
	Ray		  Kahle
			

	 BENCH

	Andrews		  Chirino
			  Floyd
			  Hasler
			  Hernandez
			  Hitt
			  Meeker
			  Middendorf
			  Vennaro

	 BULLPEN

			  Osborne	
			  Jones
			  Hollins
			  Mercado
			

	 BENCH

	Jozwiak		  Martinez
			  Eckberg
			  McInvale
			  Reynolds
			  Leban
			  Mercedes
			  Mendez
			  Mitzel
			  Puckett

BULLPEN


